
GP EUROPA JAGDLICH-UNIVERSAL-TRAP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ROSSKOPF, Helmut 24 AUT 21 23 24 25 25 25 24 25 192

2 STEINWIDDER, Gerhard 66 AUT 21 23 24 25 23 25 25 25 191

3 SAILER, Michael 92 AUT 24 24 24 25 24 22 23 24 190

4 PROMITZER, Daniel 53 AUT 24 25 24 24 22 21 25 24 189

5 SAILER, Anton 76 AUT 24 24 24 24 23 22 22 23 186

6 WAIDACHER, Thomas 57 AUT 23 23 23 22 21 23 23 25 183

6 NIEGELHELL, Alexander 10 AUT 22 20 23 23 23 24 25 23 183

8 PROMITZER, Kevin 103 AUT 22 24 24 22 23 24 20 23 182

8 KUTSAM, Tobias 4 AUT 23 23 23 23 21 24 23 22 182

10 SITH, Steve 11 AUT 21 23 23 24 22 23 23 22 181

11 ZOTTER, Andreas 91 AUT 24 21 24 22 22 22 23 22 180

12 ZRUNEK, Karl 67 AUT 22 23 21 23 23 22 23 21 178

13 EISENHUBER, Martin 109 AUT 17 25 22 21 22 22 24 24 177

13 RIEDNER, Gerald 39 AUT 20 23 23 23 20 21 23 24 177

15 BRANTNER, Ernst 48 AUT 20 19 21 22 23 24 23 24 176

15 PLAMETZBERGER, Christian 40 AUT 22 20 19 23 23 22 23 24 176

15 MARCHHART, Roman 77 AUT 22 19 23 23 25 22 20 22 176

18 WOLF, Michael 83 AUT 22 19 24 23 22 19 22 23 174

18 HEINDL, Guido 79 AUT 20 23 23 23 21 20 24 20 174

20 WEINHANDL , Alfred 29 AUT 23 20 24 21 22 22 20 21 173

21 RADL, Kevin 43 AUT 22 19 22 21 23 21 21 23 172

22 SCHEUCHER, Werner 106 AUT 22 23 22 19 20 22 21 22 171

22 HARTUNG, Matthias 26 GER 20 24 21 20 21 24 19 22 171

22 GAVRILOVIC, Aleksandar 31 AUT 24 21 20 19 24 20 22 21 171

22 ROYDA, Armin 112 AUT 21 20 22 20 21 25 21 21 171

26 SCHIEFER, Peter 86 AUT 22 20 20 20 20 22 22 24 170

26 GÜVEN , Caglar 55 AUT 19 23 20 23 24 21 22 18 170

28 LAMPRECHT, Peter 78 AUT 24 20 22 23 17 18 22 23 169

28 HUBER, Martin 56 AUT 23 23 20 15 21 23 22 22 169

28 SPITALER, Christian 84 AUT 20 22 19 21 22 21 23 21 169

31 MAURACHER, Alexander 28 AUT 21 19 22 18 21 23 22 21 167

31 STEIDL, Michael 73 AUT 21 19 22 23 22 21 18 21 167

33 EBERL, Reinhard 37 AUT 19 20 23 21 22 21 19 20 165
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33 HAUSER, Franz 3 AUT 24 24 23 15 20 21 19 19 165

35 DUFT, Martin 58 GER 19 19 24 21 14 18 23 22 160

36 WAGNER, Gernot 49 AUT 19 21 20 19 20 18 22 20 159

37 PLAMETZBERGER, Gerhard 62 AUT 20 20 20 17 20 20 19 22 158

38 BAUER, Patrik 14 AUT 21 18 20 18 21 19 20 20 157

38 SCHERWITZL, Peter 111 AUT 20 21 18 19 19 22 20 18 157

40 KNEIßL , Jürgen 82 AUT 18 22 20 18 17 19 21 20 155

41 GARBER, Peter 35 AUT 18 17 20 17 16 21 22 23 154

42 KRAMMER, Edwin 60 AUT 16 21 18 20 18 20 18 22 153

42 HEINZL, Hubert 51 AUT 17 22 21 19 19 17 17 21 153

42 RIEGLER, Gerhard Jun. 113 AUT 23 19 20 19 17 17 20 18 153

42 ROHRMOSER, Alexander 100 AUT 21 16 22 20 21 18 19 16 153

46 IORDANOV, Toni 81 AUT 17 22 18 19 16 19 20 20 151

46 THURMÜLLER , Martin 45 GER 19 19 17 19 19 19 22 17 151

48 STROBL , Christian 52 AUT 18 19 21 20 23 13 20 13 147

49 WIEDNER, Günter 27 AUT 19 17 19 17 22 18 19 14 145

50 HACKL, Hannes 2 AUT 16 20 16 15 18 20 19 20 144

51 HERITZ, Christian 21 AUT 19 20 14 21 17 17 17 17 142

52 SCHREMPF, Michael 46 AUT 18 17 16 16 15 21 15 18 136

53 FALKENSTEIN , Wolfgang 9 GER 17 14 16 19 16 17 15 19 133

54 ACHATZ, Thomas 33 AUT 18 16 15 11 17 17 18 17 129

55 LANG, Martin 69 AUT 16 18 18 13 11 14 19 17 126

56 GRIESSBACHER, Andreas 41 AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 HAIDER, Andreas 61 AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 SIESZ, Tommy 87 AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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GP EUROPA JAGDLICH-UNIVERSAL-TRAP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ZOTTER, Sylvia 75 AUT 21 20 21 24 22 22 23 19 172

2 GRAFENEDER, Jennifer 98 AUT 22 18 21 21 17 21 22 21 163

3 SCHEITZ, Nina 36 AUT 21 14 15 21 18 18 15 21 143

4 HALLER, Michaela 6 AUT 13 15 14 14 17 14 16 14 117

5 RIEDNER, Gudrun 71 AUT 10 14 12 13 12 13 15 13 102

6 KLOPSTEIN, Verena 72 AUT 5 13 10 8 9 15 14 14 88

7 WALLNER, Vanessa 64 AUT 5 5 12 8 9 14 7 14 74

8 FALKENSTEIN , Jennifer 85 GER 6 5 8 10 10 7 7 6 59

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Damen - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

14/08/2022  15:46



GP EUROPA JAGDLICH-UNIVERSAL-TRAP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 RÖHRLING, Matthias 7 AUT 19 17 20 20 20 22 21 23 162

2 WIEDNER, Patrick 95 AUT 18 17 18 17 16 19 19 20 144

3 TINNACHER, Christoph 93 AUT 15 17 14 17 14 18 18 19 132

4 CHERLIAS, Emmanuel 117 AUT 15 17 14 16 15 15 18 18 128

5 SCHELLAUF, Felix 88 AUT 14 16 11 15 11 15 17 12 111

6 KLUG, Markus 105 AUT 9 12 13 10 15 5 9 8 81

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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GP EUROPA JAGDLICH-UNIVERSAL-TRAP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 SCHWARZ, Josef 42 AUT 24 24 23 23 23 22 24 23 186

2 KAMMERBERGER, Leopold 50 AUT 23 23 25 23 21 23 22 22 182

3 QUITT, Axel 99 AUT 22 23 24 23 21 22 24 22 181

4 SCHWARZ, Gerhard 18 AUT 22 19 21 24 23 23 24 24 180

5 WILFING, Jörg 101 AUT 21 22 23 21 22 24 24 22 179

5 PÖLLMANN, Josef 54 AUT 23 24 23 23 22 23 22 19 179

7 SPRINZL, Otmar 68 AUT 24 21 21 23 22 23 21 22 177

8 TSCHIDERER, Karl-Thomas 25 AUT 19 21 23 22 22 22 23 24 176

9 HARKAM, Karl 90 AUT 22 23 24 22 19 21 22 22 175

10 HERZOG, Werner 5 AUT 22 20 21 24 24 23 17 23 174

11 KUTSAM, Alois 119 AUT 20 22 23 23 20 20 17 22 167

12 PELZMANN, Hans-Peter 118 AUT 18 24 18 19 22 21 21 23 166

13 SPREITZHOFER, Martin 107 AUT 22 18 17 21 19 20 18 23 158

14 EIGL, Stefan 94 AUT 18 19 18 17 18 20 21 23 154

15 BERTL, Leopold 47 AUT 15 16 18 22 17 20 23 22 153

16 LÄUGNER, Markus 13 AUT 21 17 20 15 21 17 19 21 151

16 PLAMETZBERGER, Anton 110 AUT 19 21 17 19 21 19 18 17 151

18 LACKNER, Peter 89 AUT 22 18 21 17 20 18 16 15 147

19 REITHNER, Josef 17 AUT 19 18 20 18 19 19 17 15 145

20 PRANKL, Kurt 63 AUT 16 16 17 18 15 22 18 17 139

21 MILHALM, Josef 59 AUT 15 19 17 16 17 17 17 20 138

21 STEYRER, Christian 15 AUT 18 17 21 14 19 15 17 17 138

23 SCHRAMAYER, Georg 1 AUT 5 5 7 5 5 8 9 8 52

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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GP EUROPA JAGDLICH-UNIVERSAL-TRAP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 REXEIS, Franz 44 AUT 23 23 23 23 24 22 23 24 185

2 SCHIRONSKI, Max 65 GER 23 23 21 23 23 21 21 25 180

3 HACKL, Franz 19 AUT 20 24 20 21 24 24 22 22 177

4 VEIT, Franz 70 AUT 20 21 23 24 21 24 20 23 176

5 WEINRICH, Gerhard 20 GER 20 18 21 22 24 23 20 21 169

6 FRITZ, Hermann 116 AUT 19 20 23 23 18 23 17 21 164

7 KRAINER, Leopold 80 AUT 22 20 18 21 20 19 20 18 158

8 SCHWARZ, Ernest 97 AUT 17 20 18 23 21 19 17 18 153

9 FELBER, Rudolf 22 AUT 19 14 19 22 19 17 18 19 147

10 BOBOLIK, Walter 30 AUT 18 21 13 19 18 19 21 17 146

11 BURGHOLZER, Rudolf 34 AUT 18 15 21 16 12 20 17 19 138

12 NEUBAUER, Johann 104 AUT 13 16 15 17 14 19 20 17 131

12 RÖHRLING, Gerhard 32 AUT 17 16 13 17 17 17 17 17 131

14 HOLZER, Josef 115 AUT 14 13 16 18 16 17 17 16 127

15 STEIBL, Gerhard 12 AUT 16 15 18 17 15 14 16 13 124

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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GP EUROPA JAGDLICH-UNIVERSAL-TRAP

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 STEIERMARK AUT 72 73 72 73 69 65 70 71 565

SAILER, Michael 92 AUT ALL 24 24 24 25 24 22 23 24 190

PROMITZER, Daniel 53 AUT ALL 24 25 24 24 22 21 25 24 189

SAILER, Anton 76 AUT ALL 24 24 24 24 23 22 22 23 186

2 TATTENDORF AUT 68 69 72 69 63 69 69 66 545

KUTSAM, Tobias 4 AUT ALL 23 23 23 23 21 24 23 22 182

KAMMERBERGER,
Leopold

50 AUT SE1 23 23 25 23 21 23 22 22 182

QUITT, Axel 99 AUT SE1 22 23 24 23 21 22 24 22 181

3 STEIERMARK 6 AUT 65 64 69 70 68 70 68 70 544

REXEIS, Franz 44 AUT SE2 23 23 23 23 24 22 23 24 185

NIEGELHELL, Alexander 10 AUT ALL 22 20 23 23 23 24 25 23 183

VEIT, Franz 70 AUT SE2 20 21 23 24 21 24 20 23 176

4 STEIERMARK 3 AUT 64 67 68 67 69 71 67 68 541

STEINWIDDER, Gerhard 66 AUT ALL 21 23 24 25 23 25 25 25 191

HACKL, Franz 19 AUT SE2 20 24 20 21 24 24 22 22 177

WEINHANDL , Alfred 29 AUT ALL 23 20 24 21 22 22 20 21 173

5 STEIERMARK 2 AUT 66 62 67 67 69 68 65 70 534

PROMITZER, Kevin 103 AUT ALL 22 24 24 22 23 24 20 23 182

SCHWARZ, Gerhard 18 AUT SE1 22 19 21 24 23 23 24 24 180

RADL, Kevin 43 AUT ALL 22 19 22 21 23 21 21 23 172

6 STEIERMARK 4 AUT 59 69 64 63 64 66 68 69 522

WILFING, Jörg 101 AUT SE1 21 22 23 21 22 24 24 22 179

RIEDNER, Gerald 39 AUT ALL 20 23 23 23 20 21 23 24 177

PELZMANN, Hans-Peter 118 AUT SE1 18 24 18 19 22 21 21 23 166

7 BURGENLAND AUT 65 67 65 64 61 63 67 65 517

SCHWARZ, Josef 42 AUT SE1 24 24 23 23 23 22 24 23 186

ZOTTER, Andreas 91 AUT ALL 24 21 24 22 22 22 23 22 180

IORDANOV, Toni 81 AUT ALL 17 22 18 19 16 19 20 20 151

8 OBERÖSTERREICH AUT 62 69 67 56 63 68 64 64 513

EISENHUBER, Martin 109 AUT ALL 17 25 22 21 22 22 24 24 177

ROYDA, Armin 112 AUT ALL 21 20 22 20 21 25 21 21 171

HAUSER, Franz 3 AUT ALL 24 24 23 15 20 21 19 19 165

9 THÜRINGEN GER 62 66 66 64 58 63 63 69 511
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SCHIRONSKI, Max 65 GER SE2 23 23 21 23 23 21 21 25 180

HARTUNG, Matthias 26 GER ALL 20 24 21 20 21 24 19 22 171

DUFT, Martin 58 GER ALL 19 19 24 21 14 18 23 22 160

10 STEIERMARK 5 AUT 66 63 63 67 63 63 59 63 507

HARKAM, Karl 90 AUT SE1 22 23 24 22 19 21 22 22 175

HERZOG, Werner 5 AUT SE1 22 20 21 24 24 23 17 23 174

KRAINER, Leopold 80 AUT SE2 22 20 18 21 20 19 20 18 158

11 TIROL AUT 62 58 69 62 65 63 63 64 506

WOLF, Michael 83 AUT ALL 22 19 24 23 22 19 22 23 174

MAURACHER, Alexander 28 AUT ALL 21 19 22 18 21 23 22 21 167

EBERL, Reinhard 37 AUT ALL 19 20 23 21 22 21 19 20 165

12 MELK AUT 57 54 62 67 65 66 66 68 505

BRANTNER, Ernst 48 AUT ALL 20 19 21 22 23 24 23 24 176

MARCHHART, Roman 77 AUT ALL 22 19 23 23 25 22 20 22 176

BERTL, Leopold 47 AUT SE1 15 16 18 22 17 20 23 22 153

13 BURGENLAND 2 AUT 61 55 61 62 63 63 64 62 491

ZOTTER, Sylvia 75 AUT LAD 21 20 21 24 22 22 23 19 172

RÖHRLING, Matthias 7 AUT JUN 19 17 20 20 20 22 21 23 162

BAUER, Patrik 14 AUT ALL 21 18 20 18 21 19 20 20 157

14 TIROL 3 AUT 61 58 64 66 67 60 59 55 490

GÜVEN , Caglar 55 AUT ALL 19 23 20 23 24 21 22 18 170

STEIDL, Michael 73 AUT ALL 21 19 22 23 22 21 18 21 167

ROHRMOSER, Alexander 100 AUT ALL 21 16 22 20 21 18 19 16 153

15 TIROL 2 AUT 62 57 60 47 58 61 63 66 474

HUBER, Martin 56 AUT ALL 23 23 20 15 21 23 22 22 169

GARBER, Peter 35 AUT ALL 18 17 20 17 16 21 22 23 154

LÄUGNER, Markus 13 AUT SE1 21 17 20 15 21 17 19 21 151

16 TATTENDORF 2 AUT 58 57 59 60 61 57 63 57 472

HEINDL, Guido 79 AUT ALL 20 23 23 23 21 20 24 20 174

GAVRILOVIC, Aleksandar 31 AUT ALL 24 21 20 19 24 20 22 21 171

HOLZER, Josef 115 AUT SE2 14 13 16 18 16 17 17 16 127

17 NÖ - DAMEN AUT 56 47 50 56 52 53 53 56 423

GRAFENEDER, Jennifer 98 AUT LAD 22 18 21 21 17 21 22 21 163

SCHEITZ, Nina 36 AUT LAD 21 14 15 21 18 18 15 21 143

HALLER, Michaela 6 AUT LAD 13 15 14 14 17 14 16 14 117

18 SWC AUT 52 51 51 51 52 55 56 53 421

WIEDNER, Günter 27 AUT ALL 19 17 19 17 22 18 19 14 145

WIEDNER, Patrick 95 AUT JUN 18 17 18 17 16 19 19 20 144
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TINNACHER, Christoph 93 AUT JUN 15 17 14 17 14 18 18 19 132
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GP EUROPA JAGDLICH-UNIVERSAL-TRAP INTL TEAMS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ÖSTERREICH 7 AUT 71 69 73 69 65 66 70 68 551

PROMITZER, Daniel 27 AUT --- 24 25 24 24 22 21 25 24 189

KAMMERBERGER,
Leopold

19 AUT --- 23 23 25 23 21 23 22 22 182

ZOTTER, Andreas 30 AUT --- 24 21 24 22 22 22 23 22 180

2 ÖSTERREICH 3 AUT 66 70 67 71 69 67 68 64 542

SAILER, Michael 34 AUT --- 24 24 24 25 24 22 23 24 190

KUTSAM, Tobias 35 AUT --- 23 23 23 23 21 24 23 22 182

GÜVEN, Caglar 39 AUT --- 19 23 20 23 24 21 22 18 170

3 ÖSTERREICH 2 AUT 69 67 69 65 67 67 68 67 539

SCHWARZ, Josef 17 AUT --- 24 24 23 23 23 22 24 23 186

SAILER, Anton 9 AUT --- 24 24 24 24 23 22 22 23 186

MAURACHER, Alexander 7 AUT --- 21 19 22 18 21 23 22 21 167

4 ÖSTERREICH AUT 66 61 69 70 66 64 70 69 535

QUITT, Axel 25 AUT --- 22 23 24 23 21 22 24 22 181

SCHWARZ, Gerhard 13 AUT --- 22 19 21 24 23 23 24 24 180

WOLF, Michael 33 AUT --- 22 19 24 23 22 19 22 23 174

5 ÖSTERREICH 4 AUT 65 65 65 59 65 64 67 65 515

HEINDL, Guido 12 AUT --- 20 23 23 23 21 20 24 20 174

RADL, Kevin 11 AUT --- 22 19 22 21 23 21 21 23 172

HUBER, Martin 22 AUT --- 23 23 20 15 21 23 22 22 169

6 ÖSTERREICH 12 AUT 63 59 67 68 71 66 56 65 515

MARCHHART, Roman 36 AUT --- 22 19 23 23 25 22 20 22 176

HERZOG, Werner 10 AUT --- 22 20 21 24 24 23 17 23 174

EBERL, Reinhard 24 AUT --- 19 20 23 21 22 21 19 20 165

7 ÖSTERREICH 5 AUT 66 65 67 60 66 64 61 63 512

PROMITZER, Kevin 31 AUT --- 22 24 24 22 23 24 20 23 182

PÖLLMANN, Josef 6 AUT --- 23 24 23 23 22 23 22 19 179

LÄUGNER, Markus 40 AUT --- 21 17 20 15 21 17 19 21 151

8 DEUTSCHLAND GER 62 66 66 64 58 63 63 69 511

SCHIRONSKI, Max 41 GER --- 23 23 21 23 23 21 21 25 180

HARTUNG, Matthias 29 GER --- 20 24 21 20 21 24 19 22 171

DUFT, Martin 20 GER --- 19 19 24 21 14 18 23 22 160

9 ÖSTERREICH 8 AUT 65 63 61 62 67 66 63 64 511
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HACKL, Franz 26 AUT --- 20 24 20 21 24 24 22 22 177

SPRINZL, Otmar 8 AUT --- 24 21 21 23 22 23 21 22 177

BAUER, Patrik 18 AUT --- 21 18 20 18 21 19 20 20 157

10 ÖSTERREICH 6 AUT 61 61 64 63 60 62 58 62 491

WEINHANDL, Alfred 23 AUT --- 23 20 24 21 22 22 20 21 173

STEIDL, Michael 1 AUT --- 21 19 22 23 22 21 18 21 167

IORDANOV, Toni 21 AUT --- 17 22 18 19 16 19 20 20 151

11 ÖSTERREICH 9 AUT 54 53 61 63 59 64 63 64 481

STEINWIDDER, Gerhard 5 AUT --- 21 23 24 25 23 25 25 25 191

RÖHRLING, Matthias 3 AUT --- 19 17 21 20 20 22 21 23 163

HOLZER, Josef 37 AUT --- 14 13 16 18 16 17 17 16 127

12 ÖSTERREICH 10 AUT 56 53 56 59 56 57 61 54 452

ZOTTER, Sylvia 32 AUT --- 21 20 21 24 22 22 23 19 172

GRAFENEDER, Jennifer 16 AUT --- 22 18 21 21 17 21 22 21 163

HALLER, Michaela 2 AUT --- 13 15 14 14 17 14 16 14 117

13 ÖSTERREICH 11 AUT 48 51 46 50 45 52 55 57 404

WIEDNER, Patrick 4 AUT --- 18 17 18 17 16 19 19 20 144

TINNACHER, Christoph 15 AUT --- 15 17 14 17 14 18 18 19 132

CHERLIAS, Emmanuel 28 AUT --- 15 17 14 16 15 15 18 18 128

14 DEUTSCHLAND 2 GER 59 37 45 51 50 47 42 46 377

WEINRICH, Gerhard 14 GER --- 20 18 21 22 24 23 20 21 169

FALKENSTEIN, Wolfgang 42 GER --- 17 14 16 19 16 17 15 19 133

FALKENSTEIN, Jennifer 38 GER --- 22 5 8 10 10 7 7 6 75
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